M21000 013621

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

Office Use Only



900374701369

10/14/21--01014--026 **125.00

1821 OCT 14 PH 3:45



COVER LETTER

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SHRIF	Kawa Construction Loan Pool M.	anager I, LLC				
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company						
		Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida, he above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business.				
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning thi	is matter to the following:				
	Tatjana Martin					
Name of Person						
Kawa Capital Management, Inc.						
Firm/Company 21500 Biscayne Blvd. Suite 700						
	Aventura, FL 33180					
		City/State and Zip Code				
	Tatjana@kawa.com		2021 OCT 14			
	E-mail addr	ess: (to be used for future annual report notification)	. BCT			
For furth	er information concerning this matter,	please call:	±			
Tatjana Martin		305 560-5216 at ()	PH 3: 45			
	Name of Contact Per		့် ယူ			
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	်			
		amount: IDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & Filing Fee & Of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certificate of Status				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C." or "L.L.C." If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company is organized. Delaware 2		
Delaware (Durisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty hability) 21500 Biscayne Blvd. (Street Address of Principal Office) (Mailing Address)		
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 21500 Biscayne Blvd. (Street Address of Principal Office) (FEI number, if application) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) (Mailing Address)	able)	-
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 21500 Biscayne Blvd. (Street Address of Principal Office) (FEI number, if application per prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) (Mailing Address)	able)	-
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability.) 21500 Biscayne Blvd. 6. (Mailing Address)		
21500 Biscayne Blvd. 6. (Mailing Address)		
treet Address of Principal Office) 6		
Ct. 700		-
Ste 700 Ste 700		
Aventura, FL 33180 Aventura, FL 33180		•
. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Kawa Capital Management, Inc. Name:	2021 OCT 14 PH	न्य : : :
21500 Biscayne Blvd. Ste 700 Office Address:	PH 3: 45	
Aventura 33180 Florida	ំ ភ្នំ	
(City) (Zip code)		

and address	g purposes, list names, title or capacity and otal]:	sses of the primary n	nembers/managers or persons authorized to
	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
	Daniel Ades	□Manager	Name: Alexandre Saverin
	ddress: 21500 Biscayne Blvd.	□Member	Address: 21500 Biscayne Blvd.
	Ste 700	■Authorized	Ste 700
	Aventura, FL 33180	Person	Aventura, FL 33180
	Other	□Other	□Other
	!ame:	∐Manager	Name: Carlos Felipe Lemos
<u></u>	Address: 21500 Biscayne Blvd.	□Member	Address: 21500 Biscayne Blvd.
	Ste 700	■Authorized	Ste 700
	Aventura, FL 33180	Person	Aventura, FL 33180
_ -	Other	□Other	Aventura, FL 33180
	Alexandre Saverin	∐Manager	Name: Bruno Piacentini
	Address: 21500 Biscayne Blvd.	□Member	Address:
	Ste 700	■ Authorized	
	Aventura, F1, 33180	Person	Aventura, FL 33180
	[]Other	□Othei	Other
your Florida ys old, duly ertificate is i 05.0203 (1) tes a third d	be submitted) executed in accordance with section 605.0 and to the Department of State constitutes a	la Department of Sta y authenticated by th in a foreign languag () (b), Florida Statute	te Annual Report form. e official having custody of records in the e, a translation of the certificate under oath s. I am aware that any false information
<i>را</i> پیرسید			

Typed or printed name of signee

Bruno Piacentini

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "KAWA CONSTRUCTION LOAN POOL MANAGER I,

LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS

IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D.

2021.

2021 OCT 14 PM 3: 1+5



Authentication: 204240845

Date: 09-24-21

6260379 8300

SR# 20213327318